F’R%HVIM. SE

Vzpon na Katarino 2014

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:29.06.2014

DECKI-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Nemec Klemen
ZENSKE A-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec Spol
1  Laura Simenc Zenske
2 NinaJug Zenske
3 Tadeja Komel Zenske
4 Maja Zajec Zenske
ZENSKE B-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec Spol
1  Ajda Opeka Zenske
2 Spela Skrajnar Zenske
3 Praprotnik Lidija Zenske
4 Galof Katarina Zenske
ZENSKE C-Z
Mesto Tekmovalec Spol
1  Ivica Rako$ Zenske
2 Andreja Trojar Zenske
3 Vida Ursi¢ Zenske
4 Useni¢nik Tina Zenske

Spol Kategorija Klub
Moski Decki
Kategorija Klub
Zenske A KD ALPE
Zenske A KK DJAK-SD SENG
Zenske A KD BRDA DOBROVO
Zenske A SD BAM.BI
Kategorija Klub
Zenske B KD BRANIK MARIBOR
Zenske B GANESHA TEAM
Zenske B KK Medvode
Zenske B KK Medvode
Kategorija Klub
Zenske C SD TURBO M
Zenske C SD TURBO M
Zenske C SD BAM.BI
Zenske C KK Medvode

1999

1990

1989

1984

1990

1979

1978

1965

1976

1960

1961

1953

1950

Cas Voznje
41:18.1
Licenca Cas Voznje
616 24:13.1
530 28:09.0
233 29:39.3
da 32:50.5
Licenca Cas Voznje
564 23:50.5
da 23:56.5
30:31.3 06:40.8
32:44.4 08:53.9
Licenca Cas Voznje
da 29:47.4
da 30:47.4
806 33:59.5
36:46.4 06:59.0

Zaostanek

00:00.0

Zaostanek
00:00.0
03:55.9
05:26.2

08:37.4

Zaostanek
00:00.0

00:06.0

Zaostanek
00:00.0
01:00.0

04:12.1


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2443
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2470
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1228
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1160
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1930
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13078
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1670
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2758
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5692

Mesto Tekmovalec
5  Arcon Ana
6  Jakovnik Sonja
7 Drmota Helena

AMATER]JI -M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Primoz Porenta
2 Klemen Remic
3 Matic Bosnjak
4 Marko Plank
5  Matjaz Marinko
6  Srecko Brulc
7  Jan Hrovat
7 Tilen Potisk
9  Urban Cvajnar
10  Matic Plaznik
11  Miha Kramar
12 Matic Zajc
13 Luka Medar
14  Gregor HirSman
15 Jure Cerne
16 Timotej Becan
17  Izidor Cindri¢
18  Mumlek Blaz
0  Klemen Polajnar
0  Robert Plevel

MASTER A-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Matej Kimovec
2 Andraz Obid
3 Moretti Andrej
4 Uros Mikelj
5 Kunaver Tom

Spol Kategorija Klub
Zenske Zenske C KK Medvode
Zenske Zenske C Medvode
Zenske Zenske C KK Medvode

Spol Kategorija Klub

Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji
Moski Amaterji

Moski Amaterji

Spol Kategorija

Moski Master A
Moski Master A
Moski Master A
Moski Master A

Moski Master A

SD BAM.BI A2U TEAM
SD BAM.BI
BikeRepublic
BikeRepublic

KD ALPE

KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
UNI Team

SD POLJANE

KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD ALPE

KK Metliska ¢rnina

SD TURBO M

KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002

SD TURBO M
KK Medvode
BikeRepublic
KK Medvode
SD BAM.BI

KD ALPE

Klub
UNI Team
KD ALPE
SD BAM.BI

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

1955

1956

1950

1988

1985

1992

1985

1987

1987

1988

1992

1989

1990

1985

1995

1990

1987

1987

1996

1994

1989

1995

1988

1984

1983

1980

1980

1981

Licenca
38:44.4
39:33.3

42:19.1

Licenca
799
21:20.2
453
da
da
437
1178
22:03.0
249
da
613
da
da
973
496
26:21.2
447
30:12.1
129

da

Licenca
1332
807
da
da

24:14.1

Cas Voznje
08:57.0
09:45.9

12:31.7

Cas Voznje
21:12.1
00:08.1
21:25.2
21:41.4
21:48.4
21:55.5
22:03.0
00:50.9
22:31.3
22:54.5
23:08.0
23:22.2
23:26.2
23:36.3
25:04.0
05:09.1
29:07.0
09:00.0

DNS

DNS

Cas Voznje
20:53.5
22:00.0
22:21.2
22:29.2

03:20.6

Zaostanek

Zaostanek

00:00.0

00:13.1
00:29.3
00:36.3
00:43.4

00:50.9

01:19.2
01:42.4
01:55.9
02:10.1
02:14.1
02:24.2

03:51.9

07:54.9

00:00.0

00:00.0

Zaostanek
00:00.0
01:06.5
01:27.7

01:35.7


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36545
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27328
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1709
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1245
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2541
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1157
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11967
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1179
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3349
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2522
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2734
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2691
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9241
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2809
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1749
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2526
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19265
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/447

Mesto Tekmovalec
6  Miha Zoubek
7  Tadej Nadvesnik
8  Andrej Holc
9  Ales Kutnar
10 Miha Kramberger
11  Miha Bosnjak
0  Andraz Arrigler
MASTER B-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1  JaniPreseren
2 lztok Dogsa
3 Grega Filipi¢
4 Uros Verti¢
5 JoZe Vesel
6  Peter Primozi¢
7  Ale$ Udovi¢
8  Marko Kitin
9  Girandon Jani
MASTER C-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Borut Planinsek
2 Sebastijan Jeraj
3 Kern Marjan
4 Borut Osojnik
5  Lovro Golob
6  Danilo Mistrafovi¢
7  Ladinek Vinko
8  Marko Lotri¢
9  Igor Sabec
10  Ziga Novak
0  Robert Jenko

Spol Kategorija Klub
Moski Master A
Moski Master A
Moski  Master A B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
Moski Master A UNI Team
Moski Master A KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
Moski  Master A B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
Moski Master A CVS MOBILE
Spol Kategorija Klub
Mogki  Master B B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
Moski Master B GANESHA TEAM
Moski Master B KD ALPE
Modki  Master B SD BAM.BI
Moski Master B KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
Moski Master B KD ALPE
Moski Master B Brez kluba
Moski Master B KD ALPE
Mogki  Master B SD TURBO M
Spol Kategorija Klub
Moski Master C BICIKEL.COM
Modki  Master C SD BAM.BI
Mogki Master C SD Sel
Modki  Master C SD TURBO M
Moski Master C KD BRDA DOBROVO
Modki  Master C SD BAM.BI
Moski Master C KK RAVNE
Moski  Master C SD BAM.BI
Moski Master C KK Postojna
Moski Master C Top - fit
Mogki  Master C SD BAM.BI

1984

1981

1983

1980

1983

1984

1984

1976

1979

1976

1975

1975

1978

1979

1975

1975

1974

1973

1972

1970

1974

1974

1971

1971

1972

1971

1972

Licenca
24:15.1
24:23.2
104
1179
da
101

da

Licenca
108
1185
642
785
da
629
23:07.0
1021

24:27.2

Licenca
311
805

23:59.5
485
221
801

24:22.2

26:50.5

1030

32:28.2

da

Cas Voznje
03:21.6
03:29.7
24:43.4
24:55.5
25:01.0
25:15.1

DNS

Cas Voznje
21:02.0
21:18.1
21:24.2
21:26.2
22:57.5
22:59.5
02:05.0
23:47.4

03:25.2

Cas Voznje
22:33.3
23:54.5
01:26.2
24:05.0
24:08.0
24:20.2
01:48.9
04:17.2
29:22.2
09:54.9

DNS

Zaostanek

03:49.9
04:02.0
04:07.5
04:21.6

00:00.0

Zaostanek
00:00.0
00:16.1
00:22.2
00:24.2
01:55.5

01:57.5

02:45.4

Zaostanek
00:00.0

01:21.2

01:31.7

01:34.7

01:46.9

06:48.9

00:00.0


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1721
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1292
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1265
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1255
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2984
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3274
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1142
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1262
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1278
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3306
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3379
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2819
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3278
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2163
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2164
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3015
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2085
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11894

MASTER D-M

Mesto Tekmovalec

1  Robert Likar

2 lztok Kuret

3 Tomaz Dolar

4 Marko Danevci¢
5  ZAKEL) Vladimir
6  Jurij Benedik

7  Drago Kresevac
8  Becan Peter

9  Skof Marko

10 Ales Papez

11  Robert Trampuz
12  Bartelj Dusan
13 Repnik Lojze

14 Sesek Uro$

15 Bezjak Janez

MASTER E-M

Mesto Tekmovalec

1  Janez Debeljak
2 Robert Bauman
3 Robert Mulej

4 Tomo Cuk

5  Tine Zupan

6  Darko Rozi¢

7  Joze Brvar

8  Branko Novak
9  Sergejjug

10 Cof Bojan

11  Omeradzi¢ Hasan

12 Selan Anton

0 Kalan Igor

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D

Master D

Kategorija

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Master E

Klub
IZVIR VIPAVA
KD ALPE
KK ZAVRSNICA
KD BRDA DOBROVO

SD BAM.BI

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

SD BAM.BI

Medvode

SPRINT NOVO MESTO
KD BRDA DOBROVO

Partizan Doljsko

SD BAM.BI

KK Medvode

Klub
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
Scott team
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD TURBO M
SD BAM.BI
KK DJAK-SD SENG
KK Medvode
Felixi
Kostel

TSK Olimpik

1969

1967

1966

1966

1965

1968

1966

1965

1967

1968

1966

1965

1967

1967

1968

1962

1964

1961

1960

1960

1961

1963

1962

1963

1962

1961

1960

1961

Licenca
704
671

23:13.1
229

da
110
da

26:19.1

27:21.2

da
da

29:36.3

29:49.4

30:05.0

37:31.3

Licenca
802
224
223

24:07.0

1044
da
493
804
518

29:14.1

35:57.5

39:13.1

DNS

Cas Voznje
22:15.1
22:29.2
00:58.0
23:32.3
23:38.3
24:52.5
25:59.5
04:04.0
05:06.1
27:22.2
28:32.3
07:21.2
07:34.3
07:49.9

15:16.2

Cas Voznje
22:05.0
22:43.4
23:38.3
02:02.0
24:47.4
26:15.1
26:17.1
26:45.4
27:20.2
07:09.1
13:52.5
17:08.1

00:00.0

Zaostanek
00:00.0

00:14.1

01:17.2
01:23.2
02:37.4

03:44.4

05:07.1

06:17.2

Zaostanek
00:00.0
00:38.4

01:33.3

02:42.4
04:10.1
04:12.1
04:40.4

05:15.2


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2539
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/472
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1730
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4427
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1704
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1649
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3105
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1202
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1187
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7549
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7320
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/599
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1212
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1674
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2117
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1810

MASTER F-M

Mesto Tekmovalec

1  Slavko Colnari¢
2 Milivoj Papi¢

3  Dare Reven

4  Marjan Bratina
5  Marjan Cuden
6  Miran Juvan

7  Mirko Zupancic¢
8  Jani Suhadolnik
9  Dragan Rako$
10  Avgust Kiri¢

11 Berden Zdravko
12 Nemec Matija
0  Kozel Martin

0  Tone Klemenc
0  Maks Pogacar

0  Branko Preseren

MASTER G-M

Mesto Tekmovalec

1  Matej Mihovec
2 Rogelj JoZe

3 Anton Govekar
4 Ivan Popovic¢

5  Poljanec Janez

6  Zvezdan Mikulin
7 Korenci¢ Brane
8  BLAZIC Jozef

9  Srecko Florjancic
10 Franc Frangez
11 Janez Preseren
12 Kersi¢ Emil

13  Pogli¢ Marko

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F

Master F

Kategorija
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G
Master G

Master G

Klub
SD TURBO M
SD TURBO M
SD BAM.BI

KD BRDA DOBROVO

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

ENERGIJATEAM.COM

KD PAPEZ PODGORJE

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

SD TURBO M
KD BRDA DOBROVO
Felixi

Medvode

KD ALPE
Brez kluba

KK ZAVRSNICA

Klub
SD TURBO M
Bauer - Center
SD TURBO M
B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...
KK Medvode
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD Pungert
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
KD MENGES
Bike KK Haloze

SD BAM.BI

1956

1956

1957

1959

1957

1959

1959

1958

1956

1956

1959

1958

1955

1955

1959

1959

1951

1951

1953

1954

1953

1950

1950

1954

1951

1953

1950

1954

1952

Licenca
1204
501
787
226
103
906
da
109
da
234
30:04.0
40:05.0
DNF
da
DNS

DNS

Licenca
da
24:41.4
489
107
28:22.2
da
30:02.0
248
238
969
610
33:31.3

35:47.4

Cas Voznje
24:06.0
24:25.2
24:51.5
25:09.0
25:17.1
25:22.2
25:26.2
26:23.2
28:01.0
29:39.3
05:58.0
15:59.0
00:00.0

DNS
00:00.0

00:00.0

Cas Voznje
23:33.3
01:08.1
25:02.0
25:42.4
04:48.9
28:24.2
06:28.7
30:07.0
30:28.2
31:02.0
31:29.2
09:58.0

12:14.1

Zaostanek
00:00.0
00:19.2
00:45.5
01:03.0
01:11.1
01:16.2
01:20.2
02:17.2
03:55.0

05:33.3

00:00.0

Zaostanek

00:00.0

01:28.7

02:09.1

04:50.9

06:33.7
06:54.9
07:28.7

07:55.9


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4342
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1683
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1161
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1190
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7965
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4388
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2490
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1144
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1720
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3112
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7338
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1225
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1221
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3568
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2116
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1150
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3305

MASTER H-M

Mesto Tekmovalec
1  Zorko Cigoj
2 Franc Hafner
3 Bojan Lampe
4 MIHOVILOVIC Ivan
5  Gaber Joze
6  Kozelj Franc
7  Marko Saksida
8  Sodnik Peter
9  Bozi¢ Rudolf
10 Fabjan Stojan
11 Sever Janez
MASTER I-M
Mesto Tekmovalec
1 Herbert Kotnik
2 Milan Bahar
3 Franc Mikuz
4 Majcen Anton
5  Anton Danevci¢
6  Kacic Jule
7  GecBlaz

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H
Master H

Master H

Kategorija
Master |
Master |
Master |
Master |
Master |
Master |

Master |

Klub
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
SD TURBO M
IZVIR VIPAVA

KK Medvode

KD BRDA DOBROVO

Bexl-Komenda

KD Goriska Brda

Klub
KD MENGES
KK Postojna

IZVIR VIPAVA

KD BRDA DOBROVO

KK Medvode

1948

1949

1947

1949

1948

1946

1947

1947

1948

1948

1946

1943

1938

1943

1943

1941

1942

1933

Licenca
231
782
480
705

27:36.3

29:16.1

da

30:48.4

33:15.1

41:23.2

45:31.3

Licenca
da
1033
701
40:52.5
230
42:49.4

43:48.4

Cas Voznje
25:33.3
25:53.5
27:01.0
27:18.1
02:03.0
03:42.8
29:43.4
05:15.1
07:41.8
15:49.9

19:58.0

Cas Voznje
27:15.1
28:46.4
29:35.3
15:19.2
41:27.2
17:16.1

18:15.1

Zaostanek
00:00.0
00:20.2
01:27.7

01:44.8

04:10.1

Zaostanek
01:41.8
03:13.1

04:02.0

15:53.9


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1196
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5789
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1694
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39308
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1233
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1250
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1198

